

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000063272 3)))



H220000632723ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor	porations			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381			
From:					
	Account Name	: LAW OFFICE OF	CONRAD WILLKOMM	, P.A.	
	Account Number	: 120200000174			
	Phone	: (239)262-5303			
	Fax Number	: (239)262-6030			

Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From: Conrad Willkomm	Fax: 12392626030	To: 8506176381@rcfax.com	Fax: (850) 617-6381	Page: 3 of 5	02/17/2022 11:17 AM
				<b>.</b> .	, .
	•	· ···· · ··· ·· ···			···· ···· · ···· ·
• •		••• • ••••	· · ···		· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
• .		· · · · · · · · · · · · COVER L	ETTER	• • • • •••	· ··· · · ···· · · · · · ·
	······································	· · · ·		•• •• • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
то:	<ul> <li>Registration Section</li> <li>Division of Corport</li> </ul>				
		#110#3			
	Windsor Realty	Ventures, LLC		· ·	
SUB	JECT:			<u> </u>	· ····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Name of Limited Li	iability Company	<u>.</u>	
			· · · · · ·	· · · ·	
The	malosed Articles of Orm	anization and fec(s) are subm	itted for filing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THE	inclosed Afficies of Org		nice for ming.	· · · ·	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Pleas	e return all corresponde	nce concerning this matter to	the following:		·····
a transformation and the second se					······································
	Conrad Willkom	m Esq.	and the second		
	·		<u>e e en </u>	and the second	·····
		Nam	e of Person	the second second	
۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰	Low Office of C	onrad Willkomm, P.A.	and the second		
	A Providence of Ca	onrad winkomm, P.A.			
		Firn	1/Company		
			· · ·		
	3201 Tamiami T	rail N, 2nd Floor		e contrationes and	
					· · · · · _ · _ · _
	and the second sec	ج ر م الدين م م م	Address .	· · · ·	المراجع تعاريه المراجع المراجع
	Naples, FL 3410	<b>λ</b>	and a star and a second se	· * • • •	
	• :		e and Zip Code		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	conrad@swflorida	law.com			
	E-ma	il address: (to be used for futi	are annual report notifica	tion)	
For fur	ther information concern	ning this matter, please call:	and the second second		
		····O ···· · ······, F······		· · ·	
	Conrad Willkomr	n, Esq. 239	262-5303		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	At (	· · · )		
· · · .	Name of	Person Area Cod	le 🧠 Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
· · · ·	العمر من <sup>مع</sup> مر الم	• • • •		and a start of	
Enclo	sed is a check for the fo	llowing amount:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-					
3125.			55.00 Filing Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of State	
			tional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy	us oz
			nonu ospy is chorosody	(additional copy is e	nclosed)
	· · · · ·		مراجع المراجع المراجع		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Mailing Ad		Street Address	•	
	New Filing		New Filing Section		
	P.O. Box 6	Corporations	Division of Corpora Clifton Building	lions (	
	Tallahassee		2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle	
· · ·			Tallahassee, FL 323		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
• • • • •			and the second	· , ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · ·	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · ·	
· · · · · ·	· . · ·	and the second	· , .	· · · · ·	
	· · · · ·			• •	
				· · · · ·	

;;;;

•

· . . .

	Fax: 12392526030	To: 8506176381@rcfax.com	Fax: (850) 617-6381	Page: 4 of 5	02/17/2022 11:17 AM	A
		<i>.</i>			,	
			<i>, ,</i> .	, , <i>.</i>		
		···· ··· · · · · ·			· ·	
	ARTICLESOFOF	GANIZATION FOR FLORIDA	LIMITED LIABILITY CO	MPANY	•••	••
1.11	÷	•	· ·	; · · ·	•	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The name o	of the Limited Liability C	ompany is:				
						-
	Windsor Realty Venture		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· . · · · .	(Must end with	the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")		
· · ·	·	· · · · ·			.* · ·	
	II - Address:					
The mailing	gaddress and street addre	ess of the principal office of th	e Limited Liability Comp	any is:		
	Principal C	Office Address:	Mai	ling Address:	e per e	
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	515 High Hampton Road	a	515 High Hampton	Pood		
·				<b>NUAU</b>	1. Mar 1.	
		<u> </u>			<u></u>	·· .
	St. Louis, MO 63124	<u>.</u>	St. Louis, MO 6312			· · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•
	St. Louis, MO 63124		St. Louis, MO 6312	4		
ARTICLE	St. Louis, MO 63124	Registered Office, & Regist	St. Louis, MO 6312	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car	Registered Office, & Regist	St. Louis, MO 6312	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite	St. Louis, MO 63124	Registered Office, & Regist	St. Louis, MO 6312	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ	Registered Office, & Regist mot serve as its own Registere ve Florida registration.)	St. Louis, MO 6312 	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ	Registered Office, & Regist	St. Louis, MO 6312 	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add	Registered Office, & Regist not serve as its own Registered ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ad Agent. You must design	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add	Registered Office, & Regist mot serve as its own Registere ve Florida registration.)	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ad Agent. You must design	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add	Registered Office, & Regist not serve as its own Registered ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ad Agent. You must design	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add <u>1</u>	Registered Office, & Regist anot serve as its own Registered ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are aw Office of Conrad Willkor Name	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must design nm, P.A.	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add <u>1</u>	Registered Office, & Regist inot serve as its own Registered ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are .aw Office of Conrad Willkor	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must design nm, P.A.	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add <u>1</u>	Registered Office, & Regist inot serve as its own Registere ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are law Office of Conrad Willkor Name 1201 Tamiami Trail N, 2nd Fl	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must design nm, P.A.	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add <u>1</u>	Registered Office, & Regist anot serve as its own Registered ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are aw Office of Conrad Willkor Name	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must design nm, P.A.	4		
ARTICLE (The Limite another bus	St. Louis, MO 63124 III - Registered Agent, ed Liability Company car siness entity with an activ and the Florida street add 1 3 1	Registered Office, & Regist inot serve as its own Registere ve Florida registration.) ress of the registered agent are law Office of Conrad Willkor Name 1201 Tamiami Trail N, 2nd Fl	St. Louis, MO 6312 ered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must design nm, P.A.	4 nate an individual or		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

From: Conrad Willkomm 🍐 Fax: 12392626030	To; 8506176381@rcfax.com	Fmx: (850) 617-6381	Page: 5 of 5	02/17/2022 11:17 AM
i in a market a second		• • • • • • • • • •	• • • •	· ·· · · · ····
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•••••	····· ·· · ·· ··		
and the second				··· · · · · · ·
ARTICLE IV-		. ,		· · · ·
The name and address	of each person authorized to n	nanage and control the Lim	ited Liability Compa	3ny: ·· · · · · · · · · ·
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>Title:</u>		ame and Address:		···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
*AMBR* = Authorize	d Member		•	· · · · · · · ·
"MGR" = Manager MGR	c	Charles E. Windsor, Jr.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
max		15 High Hampton Road		
		it, Louis, MO 63124	· · ·	
	1. – J. – A. – –	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MGR	j	ennifer Windsor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	7	024 31st Street NW		
	V	Vashington, DC 20015		
MGR	D	beborah McCormick		<u> </u>
		0 Tealwood		
	5	t. Louis, MO 63141		

## (Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. This is a manager managed company. All managers must agree to take any action on behalf of the company.

**REOUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Charles E. Windsor, Jr.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fres:

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2